PER CORRERE LA STORIA
BENEVENTO 19 Settembre 2015
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Pos Pos Cognome Nome Cat Pos Naz Societa Tempo Media
M/W Cat.
1 1 GIOVANNELLI RAFFAELE SM 1 ITA |A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA ASTRO 2000 0:36:07 3:24
2 2 NORDWING RAFAL ANDRZEJ SM 2 POL |LBM SPORT TEAM 0:36:39 3:27
3 3 |SATERIALE ANTONELLO SM 3 ITA |ASD AMATORI PODISMO BENEVENTO 0:37:44 3:34
4 4 |GRASSO ANGELO SM 4 ITA |A.S.D. ATL. DUGENTA 0:37:46 3:34
5 5 KAMISSOKO MAMADOU SM 5 ITA |A.S.D. ATL. DUGENTA 0:38:21 3:37
6 6 |COLESANTO MASSIMILIANO SM35 1 ITA |A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA ASTRO 2000 0:38:21 3:37
7 7 SFERRUZZI SERGIO SM45 1 ITA |ASD AMATORI PODISMO BENEVENTO 0:38:47 3:40
8 8 |JAMILI OMAR SM 6 ITA |LIONS VALLE UFITA 0:38:47 3:40
9 9 FUCCI MARCO SM 7 ITA |ASD AMATORI PODISMO BENEVENTO 0:39:03 3:41
10 10 [SATERIALE GIUSEPPE SM35 2 ITA |ASD AMATORI PODISMO BENEVENTO 0:39:37 3:44
11 11 [VARRIALE FRANCESCO SM35 3 ITA |A.S.D. ERCO SPORT 0:39:40 3:45
12 12 |RAME ASSUNTO SM50 1 ITA |A.S.D. ERCO SPORT 0:40:25 3:49
13 13 [CETRULO GIUSEPPE SM 8 ITA |LIONS VALLE UFITA 0:40:33 3:50
14 14 [SANZARI ANGELO SM35 4 ITA |ASD RUNNING TELESE TERME 0:40:33 3:50
15 15 (LA LUNA GIUSEPPE SM45 2 ITA |ASD MARATHON CL. ARIANO IRPINO 0:40:39 3:50
16 16 |(BOVE ANTONIO SM50 2 ITA |A.S.D. PODISMO BENEVENTO 0:40:47 3:51
17 17 [(PERONE GIACOMO SM 9 ITA |POD. VALLE CAUDINA 0:40:49 3:51
18 18 |[FISCARIELLO FRANCESCO SM 10 ITA |ASD AMATORI PODISMO BENEVENTO 0:40:51 3:51
19 19 [MAURO MAURIZIO SM35 5 ITA |ASD AMATORI PODISMO BENEVENTO 0:40:54 3:52
20 20 |NAPOLITANO DANIELE DOMENICO SM 11 ITA |POD. VALLE CAUDINA 0:40:59 3:52
21 21 |(CAPONE ANGELO RAFFAELE SM 12 ITA |A.S.D. PODISMO BENEVENTO 0:41:12 3:53
22 22 |BIANCO GIANFRANCO SM35 6 ITA |A.S.D. ERCO SPORT 0:41:25 3:54
23 23 |VIETRI JUAN CARLOS SM40 1 ITA |JASD AMATORI PODISMO BENEVENTO 0:41:39 3:56
24 24 |GIANNINO ADAMO SM45 3 ITA |ASD AMATORI PODISMO BENEVENTO 0:41:57 3:57
25 25 |[VALENTINO ANGELO SM45 4 ITA |A.S.D. ATL. DUGENTA 0:42:11 3:59
26 26 |DI CERBO LUCIANO SM50 3 ITA |A.S.D. ATL. DUGENTA 0:42:22 4:00
27 27 |SCARAZZATI GIANCARLO SM35 7 ITA |POD. VALLE CAUDINA 0:42:37 4:.01
28 28 |RAGONE MARCO SM35 8 ITA |ASD MARATHON CL. ARIANO IRPINO 0:42:47 4:02
29 29 |[PASSARIELLO ANGELO SM50 4 ITA |A.S.D. ERCO SPORT 0:42:59 4:03
30 30 |DE CRISTOFARO ANDREA SM 13 ITA |A.S.D. PODISMO BENEVENTO 0:43:00 4:03
31 31 |(CALIENDO LUIGI SM40 2 ITA |A.S.D. ERCO SPORT 0:43:09 4:.04
32 1 DAVINO ANNA SF35 1 ITA |ASD AMATORI PODISMO BENEVENTO 0:43:32 4:06
33 32 |[BIANCO EMILIO SM40 3 ITA |A.S.D. LE TARTARUGHE 0:43:38 4.07
34 33 |INSOGNA CARLO SM35 9 ITA |ASD G.S. PODISTI DLF BENEVENTO 0:43:43 4:.07
35 34 |[PRINCIPE MICHELE SM50 5 ITA |ASD G.S. PODISTI DLF BENEVENTO 0:43:44 4:08
36 35 |BARBIERI CESARE SM40 4 ITA |ASD AMATORI PODISMO BENEVENTO 0:43:57 4:09
37 36 |AQUINO ANTONIO SM 14 ITA |RUN FOR LIFE 0:44:14 4:10
38 37 |TEDESCO MENNATO SM50 6 ITA |ASD AMATORI PODISMO BENEVENTO 0:44:25 4:11
39 38 |BRUNO ANTONIO SM40 5 ITA |ASD AMATORI PODISMO BENEVENTO 0:44:30 4:12
40 39 |MARENNA DANIELE SM 15 ITA |ASD RUNNING TELESE TERME 0:44:30 4:12
41 40 |MAGLIO TOMMASO SM40 6 ITA |[RUN FOR LIFE 0:44:37 4:13
42 41 |CUSANO GIUSEPPE SM55 1 ITA [A.S.D. ATL. DUGENTA 0:44:41 4:13
43 42 |BEATRICE ETTORE SM60 1 ITA |LIONS VALLE UFITA 0:44:43 4:13
44 43 |MINICHIELLO AGOSTINO ROCCO SM35 10 ITA |A.S.D. 'LIONS CLUB' GROTTAM.DA 0:45:00 4:15
45 44 |STERLICCHIO GIUSEPPE SM35 11 ITA |A.S.D. PODISMO BENEVENTO 0:45:06 4:15
46 45 |SPELTRA AMELIO SM 16 ITA |A.S.D. PODISTI ALTO SANNIO 0:45:17 4:16
47 2 GOGLIA MARGHERITA SF40 1 ITA |A.S.D. PODISTI ALTO SANNIO 0:45:20 4:17
48 46 |AIELLO GIOVANNI SM35 12 ITA |A.S.D. SALERNO RUNNING CLUB 0:45:30 4:18
49 47 |GESA RAFFAELE SM55 2 ITA |LIONS VALLE UFITA 0:45:31 4:18
50 48 |ROSIELLO ERRICO SM 17 ITA |A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA ASTRO 2000 0:45:31 4:18
51 49 |COZZOLINO CIRO SM55 3 ITA |A.S.D. ERCO SPORT 0:45:36 4:18
52 50 |DIANA SALVATORE SM50 7 ITA |POL. PODJGYM AVELLINO 0:45:36 4:18
53 51 |CILLO ROBERTO SM50 8 ITA |PODISTI SAN GIORGIO DEL SANNIO 0:45:42 4:19
54 3 DAMIANO ANNAMARIA SF 1 ITA [ASD MONTEMILETTO TEAM RUNNERS 0:45:45 4:19
55 52 |GENUA VITO SM 18 ITA |LIONS VALLE UFITA 0:45:46 4:19
56 53 |VALENTINO ALFONSO SM45 5 ITA |A.S.D. ATL. DUGENTA 0:45:48 4:19
57 54 |DI PACE ALESSANDRO SM 19 ITA [ASD AMATORI PODISMO BENEVENTO 0:45:48 4:19
58 55 |CARDILLO GIORGIO SM35 13 ITA |A.S.D. 'LIONS CLUB' GROTTAM.DA 0:45:52 4:20
59 56 |[RENIS FRANCESCO SM35 14 ITA |A.S.D. SALERNO RUNNING CLUB 0:45:59 4:20
60 57 |PILONE ELIA SM45 6 ITA |ATLETICA MOLISE AMATORI 0:46:06 4:21
61 58 |DENTE ANTONIO SM40 7 ITA |ASD AMATORI PODISMO BENEVENTO 0:46:17 4:22
62 59 |NAVARRA FRANCESCO SM 20 ITA |ASD AMATORI PODISMO BENEVENTO 0:46:17 4:22
63 60 [NAPOLITANO BENITO SM 21 ITA |POD. VALLE CAUDINA 0:46:39 4:24
64 61 |GAETA DOMENICO SM60 2 ITA |[RUN FOR LIFE 0:46:40 4:24
65 62 [NAZZARO CARMINE SM50 9 ITA |POD. VALLE CAUDINA 0:46:44 4:25
66 63 |ROMANO MARCELLO SM55 4 ITA |A.S.D. PODISMO BENEVENTO 0:46:44 4:25
67 64 |[(PASTORE GERARDO SM50 10 ITA |A.S.D. PODISMO BENEVENTO 0:46:50 4:25
68 65 |CHIUSOLO CLAUDIO SM55 5 ITA |ASD G.S. PODISTI DLF BENEVENTO 0:46:51 4:25
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RUNCARD

RUN FOR LIFE

A.S.D. SALERNO RUNNING CLUB
RUN FOR LIFE

A.S.D. PODISMO BENEVENTO
RUN FOR LIFE

POL. PODJGYM AVELLINO

RUN FOR LIFE

RUN FOR LIFE

ASD AMATORI PODISMO BENEVENTO
PODISTI SAN GIORGIO DEL SANNIO
POD. VALLE CAUDINA

POD. VALLE CAUDINA

POD. VALLE CAUDINA

POD. VALLE CAUDINA

POD. VALLE CAUDINA

A.S.D. PODISMO BENEVENTO
A.S.D. PODISMO BENEVENTO
A.S.D. PODISTI ALTO SANNIO
ASD RUNNING TELESE TERME
A.S.D. PODISMO BENEVENTO
A.S.D. ATL. DUGENTA

ASD RUNNING TELESE TERME
ASD AMATORI PODISMO BENEVENTO
ASD RUNNING TELESE TERME
A.S.D. ERCO SPORT

ASD RUNNING TELESE TERME
ASD RUNNING TELESE TERME
RUN FOR LIFE

A.S.D. SALERNO RUNNING CLUB
A.S.D. ATL. DUGENTA

A.S.D. SALERNO RUNNING CLUB
POD. VALLE CAUDINA

POD. VALLE CAUDINA

0:51:54
0:51:58
0:52:00
0:52:00
0:52:02
0:52:02
0:52:16
0:52:25
0:52:34
0:53:05
0:53:11
0:53:12
0:53:13
0:53:24
0:53:25
0:53:27
0:53:28
0:53:30
0:53:30
0:53:31
0:53:34
0:53:37
0:53:38
0:53:55
0:53:57
0:54:03
0:54:04
0:54:07
0:54:08
0:54:28
0:54:33
0:54:52
0:54:56
0:55:00
0:55:07
0:55:33
0:55:34
0:55:34
0:55:35
0:55:35
0:55:40
0:55:40
0:55:41
0:55:41
0:55:47
0:55:50
0:55:53
0:55:56
0:56:26
0:56:29
0:56:29
0:56:29
0:56:30
0:56:43
0:56:58
0:56:58
0:57:17
0:57:18
0:57:18
0:57:52
0:57:55
0:57:57
0:57:58
0:58:06
0:58:10
0:58:16
0:58:20
0:58:21
0:58:24
0:58:54
0:58:58
0:59:18
0:59:48
0:59:51
0:59:57
0:59:58
0:59:59

4:54
4:54
4:54
4:54
4:55
4:55
4:56
4:57
4:58
5:00
5:01
5:01
5:01
5:02
5:02
5:03
5:03
5:03
5:03
5:03
5:03
5:03
5:04
5:05
5:05
5:06
5:06
5:06
5:06
5:08
5:09
5:11
5:11
5:11
5:12
5:14
5:15
5:15
5:15
5:15
5:15
5:15
5:15
5:15
5:16
5:16
5:16
5:17
5:19
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:21
5:22
5:22
5:24
5:24
5:24
5:28
5:28
5:28
5:28
5:29
5:29
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:31
5:33
5:34
5:36
5:38
5:39
5:39
5:39
5:40




223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269

205
206
207
208
209
210
19
20
21
211
212
213
22
214
215
216
23
217
218
219
220
221
24
222
25
223
224
26
225
226
227
228
229
27
230
231
28
29
30
232
233
234
235
236
237
31
238

DE ANGELIS
DE SCISCIO
DI CAPRIO
APICELLA
SCOTTO PAGLIARA
MAZZARELLA
D'AMELIA
DORTI
GUBITOSI
STOICA
CECERE
RAPA
PONTRANDOLFI
FESTA
RICCIARDI
MARTINO
ROMANO
RINALDI
COLELLA
COZZOLINO
GIUGLIANO
MOSCA
NARCISO
CATILLO
CAIAZZO

DE DOMINICIS
PICCIANO
CALANDRA
CECERE
CALANDRIELLO
PERANIO
MECCARIELLO
DI PLACIDO
JAKUBIEC
NIZZA

MIRRA
RINALDI
MORRONE
CARRETTA
VOLPE

RASO
GRIECO

DE SANTIS

DI GIORGIO
MADDALENA
DE SANTIS
QUARANTA

VITTORIO
TEODORO
GIUSEPPE
PLINIO
SILVIO
GIUSEPPE
MARIA
DORA
MATILDE
ROBERT ADRIAN
ANTONIO
ANGELO
STEFANIA
ANGELO MICHELE
EMILIO
GIUSEPPE
MARIA
GERARDO
ROMEO GENNARO
GIOVANNI
ALESSIO
MICHELE
ROSALIA
LORENZO
GIOITA
RAMON
LORENZO
CRISTINA
CARMELO
ROBERTO
ANDREA
PASQUALE
ERMAN
KATARZYNA JULIA
SALVATORE
DOMENICO
CARMELA
MARIA ELISA
CATERINA
GIUSEPPE
RENATO
BENITO
MAURIZIO
RAFFAELE
EZIO

SARA

LUIGI

SM50
SM40
SM60
SM55
SM65
SM60
SF60
SF50
SF50
SM
SM45
SM50
SF50
SM50
SM45
SM60
SF40
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM50
SM70
SF
SM45
SF45
SM50
SM60
SF35
SM50
SM35
SM75
SM55
SM35
SF45
SM45
SM65
SF55
SF55
SF45
SM60
SM60
SM75
SM65
SM65
SM65
SF35
SM60

36
24
12
27
12
13

34
37
37

38
38
14

15
16
17
39

39

40
18

41
30

28
31

40
13

19
20

14
15
16

21

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ROU
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
IND
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

A.S.D. PODISTI ALTO SANNIO
A.S.D. PODISMO BENEVENTO
A.S.D. ATL. DUGENTA

A.S.D. SALERNO RUNNING CLUB
S.S.D. NAPOLI 1000VENTI ARL
A.S.D. SALERNO RUNNING CLUB
A.S.D. SALERNO RUNNING CLUB
A.S.D. SALERNO RUNNING CLUB
ASD AMATORI PODISMO BENEVENTO
POD. VALLE CAUDINA

POD. VALLE CAUDINA

RUN FOR LIFE

A.S.D. SALERNO RUNNING CLUB
A.S.D. PODISTI ALTO SANNIO
A.S.D. PODISTI ALTO SANNIO
A.S.D. PODISTI ALTO SANNIO
A.S.D. ATL. DUGENTA

A.S.D. PODISTI ALTO SANNIO
A.S.D. PODISTI ALTO SANNIO
A.S.D. LE TARTARUGHE

A.S.D. LE TARTARUGHE
ATLETICA MOLISE AMATORI
LIONS VALLE UFITA

A.S.D. PODISMO BENEVENTO
A.S.D. SALERNO RUNNING CLUB
POL. PODJGYM AVELLINO
ATLETICA MOLISE AMATORI

ASD RUNNING TELESE TERME
POD. VALLE CAUDINA

ASD RUNNING TELESE TERME
A.S.D. SALERNO RUNNING CLUB
POD. VALLE CAUDINA

RUN FOR LIFE

A.S.D. SALERNO RUNNING CLUB
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA ASTRO 2000
A.S.D. NAPOLI NORD MARATHON
A.S.D. SALERNO RUNNING CLUB
A.S.D. SALERNO RUNNING CLUB
A.S.D. SALERNO RUNNING CLUB
A.S.D. ERCO SPORT

A.S.D. STUFE DI NERONE
ATLETICA MOLISE AMATORI
A.S.D. SALERNO RUNNING CLUB
A.S.D. SALERNO RUNNING CLUB
ATLETICA MOLISE AMATORI
A.S.D. SALERNO RUNNING CLUB
ATLETICA MOLISE AMATORI

1:00:13
1:00:18
1:00:21
1:00:42
1:01:20
1:01:29
1:01:30
1:01:32
1:01:49
1:01:54
1:01:55
1:02:00
1:02:20
1:02:32
1:02:32
1:02:32
1:02:33
1:02:34
1.02:34
1:02:38
1:02:38
1:02:53
1:03:06
1:03:07
1:03:07
1:03:09
1:03:43
1:.03:44
1:03:55
1:04:30
1:04:49
1:05:05
1:06:08
1:06:18
1:07:08
1:07:28
1:09:29
1:10:22
1:10:22
1:11:.03
1:12:22
1:12:22
1:14:46
1:16:14
1:16:16
1:17:14
1:18:02

5:41
5:41
5:42
5:44
5:47
5:48
5:48
5:48
5:50
5:50
5:50
5:51
5:53
5:54
5:54
5:54
5:54
5:54
5:54
5:55
5:55
5:56
5:57
5:57
5:57
5:57
6:01
6:01
6:02
6:05
6:07
6:08
6:14
6:15
6:20
6:22
6:33
6:38
6:38
6:42
6:50
6:50
7:03
7:12
7:12
7:17
7:22




